Events to sign up for

Discovery Day sessions Bright Start sessions

— Thursday 25th April 3.45pm-4.45 pm
| Thursday 18th April 2.13pm -3.15pm

Thursday 9th May 2.45pm-4.45 pm
| Thursday 2nd May 2.15pm -3.15pm
Thursday 23rd May 3.45pm-4.45pm

|| Thursday 16th May 2.15pm -3.15pm
Thursday 6th June 3.45pm-4.45pm

| Tuesday 4th June 2.15pm -3.15pm Thursday 20th June 345pm-4.45pm

( Tuesday 25th June 2.15pm -3.15pm Thursday 4th July 3.45pm-4.45pm

https://weltonstmarysacademy.co.uk/discovery-days/

https://weltonstmarysacademy.co.uk/bright-start/

Have you signed up and created an account for School milk?

https://www.coolmilk.com/

Have you created an account and signed up for School Meals?

https://www.goodlookincookin.co.uk/

Are you entitled to free school meals?

https://www.gov.uk/apply-free-school-meals

Do you need wrap around childcare?

Premier Education Kids Club - Welton St Mary's Academy
(weltonstmarysacademy.co.uk)

Have you returned your forms to school? They can all be found on the
ParentMail emailed week commencing 1% July

New student form
Family contact information
Intimate care policy consent form

Homeschool agreement

Don’t forget to download your apps to access ParentMail and Seesaw.
Details as to how to access your child’s account will be sent to you.

1IRIS

ParentMail

Have you purchased your school uniform?

https://weltonstmarysacademy.co.uk/uniform/

Please ensure that all items of uniform are clearly labelled with your
child’s name.

https://www.stikins.co.uk/

Please quote school reference number 35313 in order for St Mary’s School
Friends to receive 15% commission on all orders.

We also have a rail outside the main reception of pre-loved school
uniform. You are welcome to come and help yourself to any items that you
would like.

Have you helped your child to create a scrapbook all about themselves to
bring to school with them on their first day?

Scrapbooks[78].pdf (weltonstmarysacademy.co.uk)
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